
2015 OKANAGAN REGION INTERCLUB GROUPS

amended Nov 13, 2015

FIRST NAME LAST NAME CLUB EVENT GROUP

Christiana Lock Kelowna Star 1 Girls & Boys 5

Matthew O'Donaghey Mt Boucherie Star 1 Girls & Boys 5

Anna Beyer Vernon Star 1 Girls & Boys 5

Payton Bannerman Kelowna Star 1 Girls & Boys 5

Sara Goodall Summerland Star 1 Girls & Boys 5

Calissa Adlem Kelowna Star 1 Girls & Boys 5

Danica Secord Revelstoke Star 1 Girls  1

Alyssa Bidoski Vernon Star 1 Girls  1

Haedyn Lens Williams Lake Star 1 Girls  1

Gigha Roen Mt Boucherie Star 1 Girls  1

Gabriella Lima Mt Boucherie Star 1 Girls  1

Julia Bowman Williams Lake Star 1 Girls  2

Jenessa McKay Lumby & District Star 1 Girls  2

Bailey Jones Williams Lake Star 1 Girls  2

Madisyn Olson Kelowna Star 1 Girls  2

Shaelyn Hunter Mt Boucherie Star 1 Girls  2

Jillian Taillon Star 1 Girls  3

Emily Goodall Summerland Star 1 Girls  3

Maryanna Elliott 100 Mile House Star 1 Girls  3

Brooke Mide Summerland Star 1 Girls  3

Amy Rathgeber Sun Bowl Star 1 Girls  3

Ellen Ball Glengarry Star 1 Girls  4

Kiana Casanova Vernon Star 1 Girls  4

Jordan Brunner Sun Bowl Star 1 Girls  4

A.Sophiea Moore Sun Bowl Star 1 Girls  4

Isabel Hladych Lumby & District Star 1 Girls  4

TIA Schacher Golden Star 2 Girls  1

Ariana Rose Kelowna Star 2 Girls  1

Konstantina Lock Kelowna Star 2 Girls  1

Megan Yudin Kelowna Star 2 Girls  1

Megan Scowen Mt Boucherie Star 2 Girls  1

Jacqueline Baliski Kelowna Star 2 Girls  1

Lily Dulaba Raft Mountain Star 2 Girls  2

Taylor Luft Mt Boucherie Star 2 Girls  2

Sophie Hughes Mt Boucherie Star 2 Girls  2

Paige Siegel Salmon Arm Star 2 Girls  2

Shanelle Rodrigues Mt Boucherie Star 2 Girls  2

Kiara Burnside Kelowna Star 2 Girls  2

Jackie Bracken Revelstoke Star 2 Girls  3

Brooke Benoit Kamloops Star 2 Girls  3

Marina Land Armstrong / Enderby Star 2 Girls  3



Sofia Cecconi Summerland Star 2 Girls  3

Tieler Shular Kamloops Star 2 Girls  3

Ava Lussier Revelstoke Star 2 Girls  3

Polina Ignatyeva Vernon Star 2 Girls  3

Sheena Roen Mt Boucherie Star 2 Girls  4

Rhenna Secord Revelstoke Star 2 Girls  4

Samantha Veninsky Revelstoke Star 2 Girls  4

Camille Jolicoeur Kelowna Star 2 Girls  4

Jessica Hatch Mt Boucherie Star 2 Girls  4

Lauren Russell Golden Star 2 Girls  4

Katie Comeau Winfield Star 2 Girls  4

Olivia Ganske Kelowna Star 2 Girls  5

Jacqueline Munro Salmon Arm Star 2 Girls  5

Brin Young Summerland Star 2 Girls  5

Faith Ritchot Williams Lake Star 2 Girls  5

Maya Schauer Mt Boucherie Star 2 Girls  5

Maryia Babrouskaya Kelowna Star 2 Girls  5

Mary Martin Sun Bowl Star 2 Girls  5

Gabrielle Jugnauth Kelowna Star 3 Girls  2

Kolbi Seterengen Williams Lake Star 3 Girls  2

Jennie Pereboom Vernon Star 3 Girls  2

Lacey Doerksen Summerland Star 3 Girls  2

Ayla Cross Mt Boucherie Star 3 Girls  2

Emma Sowpal Kamloops Star 3 Girls  2

Christine Turpin Armstrong / Enderby Star 3 Girls  2

Emma Penner Williams Lake Star 3 Girls  2

Mitchell Dunn Quesnel Star 3 Girls & Boys 1

Reagan West Star 3 Girls & Boys 1

Leila Khelouiati Valleyview Star 3 Girls & Boys 1

Sara McCreight Vernon Star 3 Girls & Boys 1

KEYANG ZHANG Kamloops Star 3 Girls & Boys 1

Keelyn Mitchell Summerland Star 3 Girls & Boys 1

Lauren Bitte Summerland Star 3 Girls & Boys 1

Sophia Braaten Raft Mountain Star 3 Girls & Boys 1

Giselle Weisheit Glengarry Star 3 Girls  3

Megan Barber Valleyview Star 3 Girls  3

Cyan Nickel Summerland Star 3 Girls  3

Jordyn Sanche Valleyview Star 3 Girls  3

Kinga Kotulska Summerland Star 3 Girls  3

Jennifer Dmytrowich Mt Boucherie Star 3 Girls  3

Shy Kuchera Mt Boucherie Star 3 Girls  3

Jordyn Pryor Lumby & District Star 3 Girls  3

Lauren Viau Kelowna Star 3 Girls  4

Karlie Beattie Revelstoke Star 3 Girls  4

Rachel Jung Glengarry Star 3 Girls  4

Alexandra Jung Glengarry Star 3 Girls  4

Cassidy Legebokow Revelstoke Star 3 Girls  4



Cloe Robert Glengarry Star 3 Girls  4

Laura Devries Sun Bowl Star 3 Girls  4

Rebecca Fraser Williams Lake Star 3 Girls  4

Zara Schultz Kelowna Star 4 Girls U13  1

Natalie Fux Vernon Star 4 Girls U13  1

Alice Lanzoni Kamloops Star 4 Girls U13  1

Paige Edgar Kelowna Star 4 Girls U13  1

Vienna Wadlegger Raft Mountain Star 4 Girls U13  1

Jocelyn Erdt Summerland Star 4 Girls U13  1

Anne Campbell Star 4 Girls U13  2

Kyra Koepke Sun Bowl Star 4 Girls U13  2

Amy Richardson Kelowna Star 4 Girls U13  2

Rebecca Fux Vernon Star 4 Girls U13  2

Georgia Jacobson Williams Lake Star 4 Girls U13  2

Destaney Dean Salmon Arm Star 4 Girls U13  2

Amy Slater Glengarry Star 4 Girls U13  2

Alexandra Robertson Revelstoke Star 4 Girls 13&O  1

Alexis Larsen Revelstoke Star 4 Girls 13&O  1

Casey Fisher Quesnel Star 4 Girls 13&O  1

Ryanne Jones Williams Lake Star 4 Girls 13&O  1

Molly Egli Kamloops Star 4 Girls 13&O  1

Grace Dunn Quesnel Star 4 Girls 13&O  2

Victoria Warner Kamloops Star 4 Girls 13&O  2

Isabelle Tuckwood Glengarry Star 4 Girls 13&O  2

Lindsay Koepke Sun Bowl Star 4 Girls 13&O  2

Anastasia Chupik Valleyview Star 4 Girls 13&O  2

Jenna Bordeleau Summerland Star 4 Girls 13&O  2

Samantha Macnally Glengarry Star 5 Girls U13  

Aurora Schultz Kelowna Star 5 Girls U13  

Cloe Carleton Vernon Star 5 Girls U13  

Kaelyn McRae Lumby & District Star 5 Girls U13  

Makenna Howe Revelstoke Star 5 Girls U13  

Abigayle Mantua South Okanagan Star 5 Girls U13  

Zoe Wu Kelowna Star 5 Girls U13  

Brooklyn Castro Valleyview Star 5 Girls U13  

Saki Smith Summerland Star 5 Girls U13  

Molly Koenig South Okanagan Star 5 Girls 13&O  

Abby Schwaerzle Armstrong / Enderby Star 5 Girls 13&O  

Alexandra Miller Lumby & District Star 5 Girls 13&O  

Christine Heideman Vernon Star 5 Girls 13&O  

Giorgia Lanzoni Kamloops Star 5 Girls 13&O  

Madison Land Armstrong / Enderby Star 5 Girls 13&O  

MacKenzie Sewell Valleyview Star 5 Girls 13&O  

Brittany Boyd Kamloops Star 5 Girls 13&O  

Hailey Griffin Raft Mountain Star 5 Girls 13&O  

Keara Anutooshkin Glengarry Star 5 Girls 13&O  

Lexi Jones Vernon Star 5 Girls 13&O  



Kathrin Ricketts Kamloops Star 5 Girls 13&O  

Jazmin Barnes Kamloops Star 5 Girls 13&O  

Beverly Smetaniuk Quesnel Senior Bronze Women Free Skate  

Brittaney Leupin Armstrong / Enderby Senior Bronze Women Free Skate  

Kaitlin Crerar Armstrong / Enderby Senior Bronze Women Free Skate  

Haley Barber Valleyview Senior Bronze Women Free Skate  

Nadia Snyman Glengarry Senior Bronze Women Free Skate  

Emily Stewart Sun Bowl Senior Bronze Women Free Skate  

Chelsea Thur Valleyview Senior Bronze Women Free Skate  

Hailey Griffin Raft Mountain Senior Bronze Women Free Skate  

Kora Davis Vernon Senior Bronze Women Free Skate  

Jade Johnson Williams Lake Senior Bronze Women Free Skate  

Brookelyn Koersen Armstrong / Enderby Senior Bronze Women Free Skate  

Jaeda Ostoforoff Armstrong / Enderby Junior Silver Women Free Skate  

Alanna Walters Williams Lake Junior Silver Women Free Skate  

Lotta Laine (not selected) Junior Silver Women Free Skate  

Abbey Reiter Kelowna Senior Silver Women Free Skate  

Meagan Pankratz Glengarry Senior Silver Women Free Skate  

Phoebe Kemp Mt Boucherie Gold Women Free Skate  

Emma Penner Williams Lake Pre-Introductory Interpretive  

Leila Khelouiati Valleyview Pre-Introductory Interpretive  

Keyang Zhang Kamloops Pre-Introductory Interpretive  

Andie Reynolds Revelstoke Pre-Introductory Interpretive  

Morgan Johnson Valleyview Pre-Introductory Interpretive  

Cloe Carleton Vernon Pre-Introductory Interpretive  

Karlie Beattie Revelstoke Pre-Introductory Interpretive  

Georgia Jacobson Williams Lake Pre-Introductory Interpretive  

Cassidy Legebokow Revelstoke Pre-Introductory Interpretive  

Ryanne Jones Williams Lake Pre-Introductory Interpretive  

Rebecca Fraser Williams Lake Pre-Introductory Interpretive  

Alice Lanzoni Kamloops Introductory Interpretive  

Reagan West Williams Lake Introductory Interpretive  

Saki Smith Summerland Introductory Interpretive  

Rebecca Fux Vernon Introductory Interpretive  

Alexis Larsen Revelstoke Introductory Interpretive  

Alexandra Robertson Revelstoke Introductory Interpretive  

Ariana Mantua South Okanagan Introductory Interpretive  

Jaimie Reynolds Revelstoke Introductory Interpretive  

Natasha Pavlov Vernon Introductory Interpretive  

Anastasia Chupik Valleyview Introductory Interpretive  

Mackenna Alexander Williams Lake Introductory Interpretive  

Jenna Bordeleau Summerland Introductory Interpretive  

Aurora Schultz Kelowna Bronze Interpretive  

Aysia Morgan Vernon Bronze Interpretive  

Abigayle Mantua South Okanagan Bronze Interpretive  

Makenna Howe Revelstoke Bronze Interpretive  

Destaney Dean Salmon Arm Bronze Interpretive  



Brooklyn Castro Valleyview Bronze Interpretive  

Giorgia Lanzoni Kamloops Bronze Interpretive  

Lara Westra Summerland Bronze Interpretive  

Chelsea Thur Valleyview Bronze Interpretive  

Jade Johnson Williams Lake Bronze Interpretive  

Jazmin Barnes Kamloops Bronze Interpretive  

Ryla Schacher Golden Silver Interpretive  

Raelyn Morgan Vernon Silver Interpretive  

Taylor Mae Fleming Mt Boucherie Silver Interpretive  

Jordana McEachern Glengarry Silver Interpretive  

Haley Barber Valleyview Silver Interpretive  

Isabelle Tuckwood Glengarry Silver Interpretive  

Nadia Snyman Glengarry Silver Interpretive  

MacKenzie Sewell Valleyview Silver Interpretive  

Alanna Walters Williams Lake Silver Interpretive  

Meagan Pankratz Glengarry Silver Interpretive  

Keara Anutooshkin Glengarry Silver Interpretive  

Alyssa Lindberg 100 Mile House Silver Interpretive  

Phoebe Kemp Mt Boucherie Gold Interpretive  

Pandoranna Duplessis Valleyview Gold Interpretive  

Megan Yudin Kelowna Preliminary Creative  1

Kolbi Seterengen Williams Lake Preliminary Creative  1

Lily Dulaba Raft Mountain Preliminary Creative  1

Kiara Burnside Kelowna Preliminary Creative  1

Jackie Bracken Revelstoke Preliminary Creative  1

Alice Lanzoni Kamloops Preliminary Creative  1

Ava Lussier Revelstoke Preliminary Creative  2

Tieler Shular Kamloops Preliminary Creative  2

Andie Reynolds Revelstoke Preliminary Creative  2

Samantha Veninsky Revelstoke Preliminary Creative  2

Megan Barber Valleyview Preliminary Creative  2

Katie Comeau Winfield Preliminary Creative  2

Ariana mantua South Okanagan Preliminary Creative  2

Zara Schultz Kelowna Bronze Creative  1

Leila Khelouiati Valleyview Bronze Creative  1

Katie Jones Vernon Bronze Creative  1

Vienna Wadlegger Raft Mountain Bronze Creative  1

Anne Campbell Bronze Creative  1

Amy Richardson Kelowna Bronze Creative  2

Aurora Schultz Kelowna Bronze Creative  2

Cassidy Legebokow Revelstoke Bronze Creative  2

Alexis Larsen Revelstoke Bronze Creative  2

Alexandra Robertson Revelstoke Bronze Creative  2

Jaimie Reynolds Revelstoke Bronze Creative  2

Brooklyn Cowen Kelowna Silver Creative  1

Taiya Knight Kelowna Silver Creative  1

Vienna Harwood Kelowna Silver Creative  1



Kiera Atkins Kelowna Silver Creative  1

Makenna Howe Revelstoke Silver Creative  1

Brooklyn Castro Valleyview Silver Creative  1

Giorgia Lanzoni Kamloops Silver Creative  2

Taylor Mae Fleming Mt Boucherie Silver Creative  2

Madeline Foley Kelowna Silver Creative  2

Brittany Boyd Kamloops Silver Creative  2

Lexi Jones Vernon Silver Creative  2

Mackenna Alexander Williams Lake Silver Creative  2

Makenna Jensen Mt Boucherie Gold Creative  

Alanna Walters Williams Lake Gold Creative  

Phoebe Kemp Mt Boucherie Gold Creative  

Pandoranna Duplessis Valleyview Gold Creative  

Emily Sales Kelowna Pre Juvenile Women U13

Brooklyn Cowen Kelowna Pre Juvenile Women U13

Malayna Lesko Kelowna Pre Juvenile Women U13

Kira Koffler Mt Boucherie Pre Juvenile Women U13

Katie Jones Vernon Pre Juvenile Women U13

Taiya Knight Kelowna Pre Juvenile Women U13

Kiera Atkins Kelowna Pre Juvenile Women U13

Aysia Morgan Vernon Pre Juvenile Women U13

RYLA SCHACHER Golden Pre Juvenile Women U13

Jenna Cooper Armstrong / Enderby Pre Juvenile Women U13

Vienna Harwood Kelowna Juvenile Women U14  

Julia Crowther Kelowna Juvenile Women U14  

Raelyn Morgan Vernon Juvenile Women U14  

Jordana McEachern Glengarry Juvenile Women U14  

Madeline Foley Kelowna Juvenile Women U14  

Taylor Mae Fleming Mt Boucherie Juvenile Women U14  

Kolbi Seterengen Williams Lake Intro Elements 1

Emma Penner Williams Lake Intro Elements 1

Kiara Burnside Kelowna Intro Elements 1

Jennie Pereboom Vernon Intro Elements 1

Ava Lussier Revelstoke Intro Elements 1

Karlie Beattie Revelstoke Intro Elements 2

Samantha Veninsky Revelstoke Intro Elements 2

Rachel Jung Glengarry Intro Elements 2

Cassidy Legebokow Revelstoke Intro Elements 2

Alexandra Jung Glengarry Intro Elements 2

Cloe Robert Glengarry Intro Elements 2

Paige Edgar Kelowna Elements 1  

Amy Richardson Kelowna Elements 1  

Molly Egli Kamloops Elements 1  

Keara Anutooshkin Glengarry Elements 1  

Jasmeen Bajwa Glengarry Elements 1  

Samantha Macnally Glengarry Elements 2  1

Brooklyn Cowen Kelowna Elements 2  1



Malayna Lesko Kelowna Elements 2  1

Kira Koffler Mt Boucherie Elements 2  1

Katie Jones Kelowna Elements 2  1

Aurora Schultz Kelowna Elements 2  1

Taiya Knight Kelowna Elements 2  1

Kiera Atkins Kelowna Elements 2  1

Makenna Howe Revelstoke Elements 2  2

Jenna Penner Kelowna Elements 2  2

Jenna Cooper Armstrong / Enderby Elements 2  2

Zoe Wu Kelowna Elements 2  2

Saki Smith Summerland Elements 2  2

Nadia Snyman Glengarry Elements 2  2

Brittany Boyd Kamloops Elements 2  2

Chelsea Thur Valleyview Elements 2  2

Vienna Harwood Kelowna Elements 3   

Tianna Potts Mt Boucherie Elements 3   

Julia Crowther Kelowna Elements 3   

Madeline Foley Kelowna Elements 3   

Jordana McEachern Glengarry Elements 3   

Alanna Walters Williams Lake Elements 3   

Meagan Pankratz Glengarry Elements 3   

Summer Peitsch Kelowna Open Elements  

Olivia Gran Kelowna Open Elements  

Kaiya MacLeod Kelowna Open Elements  

Mckenna Colthorp Kelowna Open Elements  

Renee Lim Kelowna Open Elements  

Olivia Marleau Kelowna Open Elements  

Jaimie Reynolds Revelstoke Senior Bronze Solo Dance  

Alanna Walters Williams Lake Senior Bronze Solo Dance  

Isabelle Tuckwood Glengarry Sr Silver Solo Dance

Meagan Pankratz Glengarry Sr Silver Solo Dance


